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FAITH    •    HERITAGE    •    EDUCATION

1210

195

580

192

2177

n/a

Year K-2

1591

203

580

192

2566

n/a

Year 3-4

1591

203

580

192

2566

406

Year 5-6

Fees

Tuition*

Curriculum Levy

Building Levy*

Sports Levy

Total School Fees

Camp Cost for Years 5 and 6 

Generally, school fees are divided into three 
payments per year however, parents can opt for 
annual, termly, monthly or fortnightly payments.

Invoices will be sent home at the beginning of 
the school year unless an alternate request has 
been made. Otherwise invoices would normally 
be emailed or sent via post.

We ask that these fees be paid by the due date. 
Payment can be made by arranging a direct 
debit payment through your bank or by 
completing a Centrelink form at our account’s 
office as a convenient way to make regular 
payments. Alternatively, fees can be paid by 
cash, cheque or eftpos. A receipt will be issued 
when your payment is processed.

* Siblling discounts offered. See table below.

Please note - The above figures are subject to change in 2022. AGSRC (Average Government School Recurrent Costs) reflects the
rate of inflation in Education. As a Policy the Assyrian Schools would not increase school fees above the AGSRC or the rate of 
supplementation that the government provides to the schools. An increase in the school fees would not be more than 5%.

Third sibling Fourth & subsequent siblingSecond sibling

School Fees

Tuiton & Building Levy Discount

The school offers substantial sibling discounts. These discounts are as follows:

2nd
25%

2nd
25%

3rd
45%

2nd
25%

3rd
45%

4th+
100%

+ + + + + +


