



Fees

Generally, school fees are divided into three payments per year however, parents can opt for annual, termly, monthly or fortnightly payments. Invoices will be sent home at the beginning of the school year unless an alternate request has been made. Otherwise invoices would normally be emailed or sent via post.

We ask that these fees be paid by the due date. Payment can be made by arranging a direct debit payment through your bank or by completing a Centrelink form at our account's office as a convenient way to make regular payments. Alternatively, fees can be paid by cash, cheque or eftpos. A receipt will be issued when your payment is processed.

School Fees

	Year K-2	Year 3-4	Year 5-6
Tuition*	1210	1591	1591
Curriculum Levy	195	203	203
Building Levy*	580	580	580
Sports Levy	192	192	192
Total School Fees	2177	2566	2566
Camp Cost for Years 5 and 6	n/a	n/a	406

^{*} Siblling discounts offered. See table below.

Please note - The above figures are subject to change in 2022. AGSRC (Average Government School Recurrent Costs) reflects the rate of inflation in Education. As a Policy the Assyrian Schools would not increase school fees above the AGSRC or the rate of supplementation that the government provides to the schools. An increase in the school fees would not be more than 5%.

Tuiton & Building Levy Discount

